EXPEDITION EXPERIENCE

Dates and Prices: 2024-2026

Single Supplement - X1.5
Prices are $US per person twin share

DEPARTURE

ARRIVAL

TRIP NAME

Virgin Islands -

NIGHTS

LOWER
DECK

LIMITED AVAILABILITY

SOLD OUT

LOWER DECK
DELUXE

UPPER
DECK

UPPER
DECK
DELUXE

2024-11-09 | Tortola, BVI | Tortola, BVI Sails and 7 $4,830 $5,530 $6,230 $6,930
Sunsets
Virgin Islands -
2024-11-16 | Tortola, BVI | Tortola, BVI Sails and 7 $4,830 $5,530 $6,230 $6,930
Sunsets
Virgin Islands -
2024-11-23| Tortola, BVI | Tortola, BVI Sails and 7 $4,830 $5,530 $6,230 $6,930
Sunsets
20241206 St Kitts Colon, Caribbean 12 $8,280 $9,480 $10,680 | $11,880
Panama | Islands Explorer
Colon San Jose Panama and
2024-10-15 ' ! Costa Rica 10 $6,900 $7,900 $8,900 $9,900
Panama Costa Rica
Adventure
San Jose, San Jose,
2024-12-28
Costa Rica | Costa Rica SOLD OUT
San Jose Colon Costa Rica to
2025-03-07 ! ' Panama 10 $6,900 $7,900 $8,900 $9,900
Costa Rica Panama
Aventure
2025-03-17| Colon St Kitts Enchanting 12 $8,280 $9,480 $10,680 | $11,880
Panama Caribbean
Natural Jewels
2025-03-29 St Kitts Grenada gf LIS 7 $4,830 $5,530 $6,230 $6,930
Caribbean -
Southbound
Natural Jewels
. of the
2025-04-05| Grenada St Kitts . 7 $4,830 $5,530 $6,230 $6,930
Caribbean -
Northbound
Natural Jewels
. of the
2025-04-12 St Kitts Grenada i 7 $4,830 $5,530 $6,230 $6,930
Caribbean -

Southbound




DATE

2025-04-19

DEPARTURE

Grenada

ARRIVAL

St Kitts

TRIP NAME

Natural Jewels
of the
Caribbean -
Northbound

NIGHTS

LOWER
DECK

$4,830

LOWER DECK
DELUXE

$5,530

UPPER
DECK

$6,230

UPPER
DECK

$6,930

2025-04-26

St Kitts

Grenada

Natural Jewels
of the
Caribbean -
Southbound

$4,830

$5,530

$6,230

$6,930

2025-05-03

Grenada

St Kitts

Natural Jewels
of the
Caribbean -
Northbound

$4,830

$5,530

$6,230

$6,930

2025-11-03

Tortola, BVI

Tortola, BVI

Virgin Islands -
Sails and
Sunsets

$4,830

$5,530

$6,230

$6,930

2025-11-10

Tortola, BVI

Tortola, BVI

Virgin Islands -
Sails and
Sunsets

$4,830

$5,530

$6,230

$6,930

2025-11-17

Tortola, BVI

Tortola, BVI

Virgin Islands -
Sails and
Sunsets

$4,830

$5,530

$6,230

$6,930

2025-11-24

Tortola, BVI

Tortola, BVI

Virgin Islands -
Sails and
Sunsets

$4,830

$5,530

$6,230

$6,930

2025-12-04

St Kitts

Colon,
Panama

Caribbean
Islands Explorer

12

$8,280

$9,480

$10,680

$11,880

2025-12-16

Colon,
Panama

San Jose,
Costa Rica

Panama and
Costa Rica
Adventure

10

$6,900

$7,900

$8,900

$9,900

2025-12-26

San Jose,
Costa Rica

Colon,
Panama

Costa Rica to
Panama
Aventure

10

$6,900

$7,900

$8,900

$9,900

2026-01-05

Colon,
Panama

St Kitts

Enchanting
Caribbean

12

$8,280

$9,480

$10,680

$11,880

2026-01-17

St Kitts

Grenada

Natural Jewels
of the
Caribbean -
Southbound

$4,830

$5,530

$6,230

$6,930

2026-01-24

Grenada

St Kitts

Natural Jewels
of the
Caribbean -
Northbound

$4,830

$5,530

$6,230

$6,930




DATE

2026-01-31

DEPARTURE

St Kitts

ARRIVAL

Grenada

TRIP NAME

Natural Jewels
of the
Caribbean -
Southbound

NIGHTS

LOWER
DECK

$4,830

LOWER DECK
DELUXE

$5,530

UPPER
DECK

$6,230

UPPER

D)

$6,930

2026-02-07

Grenada

St Kitts

Natural Jewels
of the
Caribbean -
Northbound

$4,830

$5,530

$6,230

$6,930

2026-02-14

St Kitts

Colon,
Panama

Caribbean
Islands Explorer

12

$8,280

$9,480

$10,680

$11,880

2026-02-26

Colon,
Panama

San Jose
Costa Rica

Panama and
Costa Rica
Adventure

10

$6,900

$7,900

$8,900

$9,900

2026-03-08

San Jose,
Costa Rica

Colon,
Panama

Costa Rica to
Panama
Aventure

10

$6,900

$7,900

$8,900

$9,900

2026-03-18

Colon,
Panama

St Kitts

Enchanting
Caribbean

12

$8,280

$9,480

$10,680

$11,880

2026-03-30

St Kitts

Grenada

Natural Jewels
of the
Caribbean -
Southbound

$4,830

$5,530

$6,230

$6,930

2026-04-06

Grenada

St Kitts

Natural Jewels
of the
Caribbean -
Northbound

$4,830

$5,530

$6,230

$6,930

2026-04-13

St Kitts

Grenada

Natural Jewels
of the
Caribbean -
Southbound

$4,830

$5,530

$6,230

$6,930

2026-04-20

Grenada

St Kitts

Natural Jewels
of the
Caribbean -
Northbound

$4,830

$5,530

$6,230

$6,930




