

Dates and Prices: 2024-2026

Single Supplement - X1.5 Prices are \$US per person twin share

LIMITED AVAILABILITY

SOLD OUT

DATE	DEPARTURE	ARRIVAL	TRIP NAME	NIGHTS	LOWER DECK	LOWER DECK DELUXE	UPPER DECK	UPPER DECK DELUXE
2024-11-09	Tortola, BVI	Tortola, BVI	Virgin Islands - Sails and Sunsets	7	\$4,830	\$5,530	\$6,230	\$6,930
2024-11-16	Tortola, BVI	Tortola, BVI	Virgin Islands - Sails and Sunsets	7	\$4,830	\$5,530	\$6,230	\$6,930
2024-11-23	Tortola, BVI	Tortola, BVI	Virgin Islands - Sails and Sunsets	7	\$4,830	\$5,530	\$6,230	\$6,930
2024-12-06	St Kitts	Colon, Panama	Caribbean Islands Explorer	12	\$8,280	\$9,480	\$10,680	\$11,880
2024-10-15	Colon, Panama	San Jose, Costa Rica	Panama and Costa Rica Adventure	10	\$6,900	\$7,900	\$8,900	\$9,900
2024-12-28	San Jose, Costa Rica	San Jose, Costa Rica				SOLD OUT		
2025-03-07	San Jose, Costa Rica	Colon, Panama	Costa Rica to Panama Aventure	10	\$6,900	\$7,900	\$8,900	\$9,900
2025-03-17	Colon, Panama	St Kitts	Enchanting Caribbean	12	\$8,280	\$9,480	\$10,680	\$11,880
2025-03-29	St Kitts	Grenada	Natural Jewels of the Caribbean - Southbound	7	\$4,830	\$5,530	\$6,230	\$6,930
2025-04-05	Grenada	St Kitts	Natural Jewels of the Caribbean - Northbound	7	\$4,830	\$5,530	\$6,230	\$6,930
2025-04-12	St Kitts	Grenada	Natural Jewels of the Caribbean - Southbound	7	\$4,830	\$5,530	\$6,230	\$6,930

DATE	DEPARTURE	ARRIVAL	TRIP NAME	NIGHTS	LOWER DECK	LOWER DECK DELUXE	UPPER DECK	UPPER DECK DELUXE
2025-04-19	Grenada	St Kitts	Natural Jewels of the Caribbean - Northbound	7	\$4,830	\$5,530	\$6,230	\$6,930
2025-04-26	St Kitts	Grenada	Natural Jewels of the Caribbean - Southbound	7	\$4,830	\$5,530	\$6,230	\$6,930
2025-05-03	Grenada	St Kitts	Natural Jewels of the Caribbean - Northbound	7	\$4,830	\$5,530	\$6,230	\$6,930
2025-11-03	Tortola, BVI	Tortola, BVI	Virgin Islands - Sails and Sunsets	7	\$4,830	\$5,530	\$6,230	\$6,930
2025-11-10	Tortola, BVI	Tortola, BVI	Virgin Islands - Sails and Sunsets	7	\$4,830	\$5,530	\$6,230	\$6,930
2025-11-17	Tortola, BVI	Tortola, BVI	Virgin Islands - Sails and Sunsets	7	\$4,830	\$5,530	\$6,230	\$6,930
2025-11-24	Tortola, BVI	Tortola, BVI	Virgin Islands - Sails and Sunsets	7	\$4,830	\$5,530	\$6,230	\$6,930
2025-12-04	St Kitts	Colon, Panama	Caribbean Islands Explorer	12	\$8,280	\$9,480	\$10,680	\$11,880
2025-12-16	Colon, Panama	San Jose, Costa Rica	Panama and Costa Rica Adventure	10	\$6,900	\$7,900	\$8,900	\$9,900
2025-12-26	San Jose, Costa Rica	Colon, Panama	Costa Rica to Panama Aventure	10	\$6,900	\$7,900	\$8,900	\$9,900
2026-01-05	Colon, Panama	St Kitts	Enchanting Caribbean	12	\$8,280	\$9,480	\$10,680	\$11,880
2026-01-17	St Kitts	Grenada	Natural Jewels of the Caribbean - Southbound	7	\$4,830	\$5,530	\$6,230	\$6,930
2026-01-24	Grenada	St Kitts	Natural Jewels of the Caribbean - Northbound	7	\$4,830	\$5,530	\$6,230	\$6,930

DATE	DEPARTURE	ARRIVAL	TRIP NAME	NIGHTS	LOWER DECK	LOWER DECK DELUXE	UPPER DECK	UPPER DECK DELUXE
2026-01-31	St Kitts	Grenada	Natural Jewels of the Caribbean - Southbound	7	\$4,830	\$5,530	\$6,230	\$6,930
2026-02-07	Grenada	St Kitts	Natural Jewels of the Caribbean - Northbound	7	\$4,830	\$5,530	\$6,230	\$6,930
2026-02-14	St Kitts	Colon, Panama	Caribbean Islands Explorer	12	\$8,280	\$9,480	\$10,680	\$11,880
2026-02-26	Colon, Panama	San Jose, Costa Rica	Panama and Costa Rica Adventure	10	\$6,900	\$7,900	\$8,900	\$9,900
2026-03-08	San Jose, Costa Rica	Colon, Panama	Costa Rica to Panama Aventure	10	\$6,900	\$7,900	\$8,900	\$9,900
2026-03-18	Colon, Panama	St Kitts	Enchanting Caribbean	12	\$8,280	\$9,480	\$10,680	\$11,880
2026-03-30	St Kitts	Grenada	Natural Jewels of the Caribbean - Southbound	7	\$4,830	\$5,530	\$6,230	\$6,930
2026-04-06	Grenada	St Kitts	Natural Jewels of the Caribbean - Northbound	7	\$4,830	\$5,530	\$6,230	\$6,930
2026-04-13	St Kitts	Grenada	Natural Jewels of the Caribbean - Southbound	7	\$4,830	\$5,530	\$6,230	\$6,930
2026-04-20	Grenada	St Kitts	Natural Jewels of the Caribbean - Northbound	7	\$4,830	\$5,530	\$6,230	\$6,930